CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

10KM MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 2639 ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 36 M3539 - 00:33:37
2 2466 IGOR TEIXEIRA DA SILVA M 28 M2529 - 00:36:07
3 2585 JANIO ALVES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 - COLABORADORES 00:36:56
4 2151 ANDRE PRADO M 30 M3034 1 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:37:15
5 2654 AUREO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M3539 1 00:38:58
6 2238 ADRIANO DE SOUZA MARTINS M 49 M4549 1 FENIX RUNNERS / 00:40:24

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL
7 2135 MATHEUS M 28 M2529 1 BETIM RUNNERS 00:41:16
2613 ERICK VINICIUS DE PAULO ARAGAO M 25 M2529 2 O TEMPO 00:42:04
9 2607 GRABRIEL AUGUSTO SILVA REZENDE M 27 M2529 3 O TEMPO 00:43:22
10 2631 GLADYSTON JOSE GONCALVES M 46 M4549 2 OoP 00:43:24
11 2257 ARTHUR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS M 33 M3034 2 GALO RUNNERS 00:43:30
12 2506 ALEX CARLOS DE SOUSA M 40 M4044 1 00:43:36
13 2440 JUAN ROLANDO LENTON M 51 M5054 1 00:43:44
14 2597 VINICIUS MURTA M 47 M4549 3 O TEMPO 00:43:52
15 2637 ANIZIO DIAS M 66 M6569 1 00:44:39
16 2579 NEEMIAS ANDRADE M 43 M4044 2 00:44:41
17 2187 ALAN DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M3539 2 EQUIPE CQC - 00:44:48
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
18 2123 JEFTER DA SILVA COSTA M 23 M2024 1 BETIM RUNNERS 00:44:54
19 2603 LEANDRO CALDEIRA COSTA M 38 M3539 3 O TEMPO 00:44:56
20 2209 MARCELO MARTINS MADEIRA M 38 M3539 4 EQUIPE CQC - 00:44:56
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
21 2580 ADILSON SOUZA M 59 M5559 1 00:45:33
22 2411 MARCELO MOURA DA SILVA M 53 M5054 2 00:45:35
23 2497 GENIVALDO CASSIANO SOARES M 46 MA4549 4 00:45:45
24 2520 HELVECIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR M 34 M3034 3 00:45:47
25 2535 VICTOR SANTOS ARAUJO M 22 M2024 2 00:45:49
26 2372 RODRIGO COSTA M 42 M4044 3 SERASA 00:46:09
27 2186 AGNALDO MOTA OLIVEIRA M 59 M5559 2 EQUIPE CQC - 00:46:16
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
28 2451 FELIPE REZENDE CRISPI M 42 M4044 4 00:46:39
29 2399 PEDRO IVO MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA M 23 M2024 3 00:46:43
30 2358 RODRIGO HONORATO M 49 MA4549 5 RR ASSESSORIA 00:46:45
31 2503 DIEGO STURZENECKER DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M3034 4 00:46:46
SIQUEIRA
32 2110 DAVIDSON SANT ANA DA SILVA M 44 M4044 5 BETIM RUNNERS 00:46:53
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

JOSE PAULO MEIRELES DE SOUZA
SAMUEL EVANGELISTA JOSE
ROBSON MORATO

WALMIR FERREIRA LELIS

ADILIO CALAZANS FERNANDES

LEONARDO OTAVIANO
ROGERIO BRAGA GOMES DE BRITO

WESLEY DE SOUZA SILVA
LEONARDO MELGAR
LEONARDO HUMBERTO LIPORATI

HENRIQUE CORREA RODRIGUES
MARTINS

REINALDO WATILA FRAGA MOREIRA
MAURO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA

VINICIUS MOZELLI

EXPEDITO EDER DE ABREU

RODRIGO RAMOS

LUCAS DIAS

FELIPE FERNANDES DE SOUZA MOREIRA
DIEGO FERREIRA PAIVA

SERGIO SABINO

ROBERTO GERALDO VIEIRA
HERBERT BATISTA PRADO
HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE FOX

KENNEDY RAMOS FRAGA
MICHEL BEZERRA

LUCIANO DE FATIMA SANTOS

DANIEL DE FREITAS SILVA

VICTOR HUGO RODRIGUES CARDOZO
THEO ALMEIDA

FLAVIANO DA SILVA CORNELIO

GUSTAVO BARROS
NILTON PERPETUO
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BETIM RUNNERS
GALO RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

BETIM RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

BETIM RUNNERS

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS -

SEPARADO

CR RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

COLABORADORES
O TEMPO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:46:58
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

10KM MASC

66 2213 MAXWELL DE MORAIS SILVA M 28 M2529 6 EQUIPE CQC - 00:52:31
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
67 2418 MARCIO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA M 79 M7579 1 00:52:32
68 2340 DENISSON LUCIANO DA SILVA M 41 M4044 10 NUCORRE- 00:52:39
BH/INDIVIDUAL
69 2099 ALISSON SOARES MARTINS M 30 M3034 8 BETIM RUNNERS 00:53:02
70 2098 MARCIO CORREA DE FREITAS M 47 M4549 10 ACROB 00:53:02
71 2229 IGOR SANTOS M 27 M2529 7 DS RUNNERS 00:53:04
72 2185 PEDRO GURGEL M 30 M3034 9 CORRE CARAMELO 00:53:21
73 2261 JOAO MARTINS DE ARAUJO NETO M 43 M4044 11 GALO RUNNERS 00:53:21
74 2308 LEONARDO DO CARMO LIMA M 41 M4044 12 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:53:23
INDIVIDUAL
75 2425 RICARDO APARECIDO FERREIRA M 44 M4044 13 00:53:26
76 2545 LUCAS HENRIQUE REIS TEIXEIRA M 31 M3034 10 00:53:34
77 2312 LUIZ FERNANDO BATMAN M 43 M4044 14 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:53:42
INDIVIDUAL
78 2210 MARCO AURELIO DA SILVEIRA M 57 M5559 5 EQUIPE CQC - 00:53:44
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
79 2206 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA M 14 MO0014 2 EQUIPE CQC - 00:53:46
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
80 2452 IGOR ALYSON DE JESUS MILITAO M 35 M3539 15 00:54:01
81 2643 AUGUSTO RAFAEL PAIXAO M 18 MI1519 2 00:54:10
82 2542 BRUNO ALLAN FERREIRA E SILVA M 18 M1519 3 00:54:14
83 2417 VICTOR LEOVAZAVI M 34 M3034 11 00:54:30
84 2526 GUTEMBERG BISPO DE BELO M 53 M5054 5 00:54:38
85 2368 GUSTAVO EMILIO RIBEIRO XAVIER M 49 M4549 11 RR ASSESSORIA 00:54:51
86 2477 HUMBERTO SILVA BARBOSA M 34 M3034 12 00:54:59
87 2223 TULIO HENRIQUE FRADE REIS M 33 M3034 13 EQUIPE CQC - 00:55:00
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
88 2565 VINICIUS CAMPOS MAROTTA M 24 M2024 4 00:55:13
89 2322 VAGNER CHIODI M 46 M4549 12 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:55:15
INDIVIDUAL
90 2566 YURIFERREIRA MARINHO M 21 M2024 5 00:55:25
91 2107 CLEBER FERNANDES VALLE M 56 M5559 6 BETIM RUNNERS 00:55:45
92 2319 SERGIO ADEMARDIASDECARVALHO M = 36 M3539 16 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:55:50
INDIVIDUAL
93 2602 DERICK PEREIRA DA MATA M 31 M3034 14 O TEMPO 00:55:56
94 2514 PHELIPPE FERRAZ SANTOS E SILVA M 37 M3539 17 00:56:03
95 2539 LUIS EUGENIO BARBODA COSTA M 31 M3034 15 00:56:11
96 2279 NOEL LUIZ DA CUNHA M 72 M7074 1 LEME RUNNERS 00:56:13
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA SILVA

WASHINGTON PEREIRA PINTO

LUCAS VARELA SANTANA SILVA
ESTEVAO S SOUZA

OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA GABRIEL
JEFERSON GONCALVES DA COSTA
ADELSON RIBEIRO DIAS

HUGO BRETAS DA BOA VENTURA
RENATO FERREIRA GOMES
MARIO DOS SANTOS

HALAECIO JUNIO FARIAS PEREIRA
WILLIAN DOUGLAS VIEIRA MIRANDA
ANDRE GUERRA

DJALMA OLIVEIRA SILVA

NILSON BARBOSA JUNIOR
RODOLFO QUEIROZ BARBOSA

THIAGO SORIANO

MANOEL MARCUS PEREIRA
WILLIAN SANTOS

ANDERSON AUGUSTO DE SOUZA

CRISTIANO ANTONIO EGIDIO
LUIZ RAYMUNDO DA SILVA
ANDRE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO MOURAO PARREIRA

OTAVIO SOARES DE MACEDO
JEFFERSON STEANO
GUSTAVO ANTONIO PEDROSA MARON

LOURENCO MONTENEGRO

SERGIO RICARDO BATISTA DE MIRANDA
VITOR GABRIEL MEDEIROS

BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA

HELIO PEREIRA JUNIOR

RAFAEL MARINHO ROCHA
JOSE GASPAR ROSA
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FENIX RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
RR ASSESSORIA

VIVA EM MOVIMENTO
BRAVOS RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
DS RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
SABRINA ASSESSORIA

SUCESSO /
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

IDOSO

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

NUCORRE-BH

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

ELIAS ROSA DE CAMPOS

VICTOR LIMA DRUMOND DE CASTRO
VINICIUS NOGUEIRA LEAL

JUAN MOREIRA DA COSTA

LEANDRO RODRIGUES LOMMEZ
GUSTAVO VELOSO DA ROCHA
RAPHAEL RICARDO DE JESUS RAMOS
LEONARDO FELIPE LIMA

VICTOR MANUEL ROCHA MOREIRA
MARCIO INACIO ASSUNCAO
RICARDO NEVES CAMPOS

MARCELO ALVES DOS SANTOS
DORON GUELMAN

LUCAS COLARES ROSA
RENATO NOGUEIRA DE PAULA
JULIANO DA SILVA MEIRELES
PAULO DO VAL REZENDE
DIEGO TEIXEIRA

FERREIRA SOARES

BOANIR DOS SANTOS MARTINS
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE F. DA CRUZ

VALTER CAMILO DA CRUZ JUNIOR
MARCO ALMEIDA

LUCAS AMARAL BONFIM

CAIO CESAR AGUIAR TAVARES
GABRIEL

DIEGO ORNELLAS SILVA MAGALHAES
GETULIO VICTOR SILVEIRA PESSOA
JUAN MOURA

VINICIUS L MENEZES

CLAUDIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA CACAL

EDUARDO MATIAS RODRIGUES
RODRIGO LIMA FERREIRA

MATEUS FERREIRA MONTEIRO DIAS
MONTENEGRO
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EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RR ASSESSORIA

O TEMPO
APAIXONADOS MR
GALO RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

REBEL RUNNERS

O TEMPO

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS -

SEPARADO

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS -

SEPARADO

BRAVOS RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:58:45
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

DAVID SOUZA ALVES
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

MARCIO ANTUNES

ADOLFO CABRERIZOMARTINEZ
DANIEL OLIVEIRA

JONATHAS SILVA

RANUCIA

EMERSON SILVA
ERIC LUCAS RIBEIRO

VITOR DANIEL VIEGAS SENA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE COELHO DE MELO
HENRIQUE GAGLIARDI VENEROSO
DIVINO JOAO DA SILVA

EDUARDO GOMES SANTOS

WILLIAM FERREIRA LOPES

MARCIO CLAYTON LOPES RIBEIRO
PEDRO HENRIQUE MAGALHAES FREITAS
ANDERSON ANDRADE TEIXEIRA

PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE

LIVIO MARCELO ALVES SANTOS VILELA
GABRIEL REIS

JOAO PEDRO MOREIRA FERNANDES
RICARDO DA CUNHA PEIXOTO VIEIRA
HERICSON CAMPOS

JONAS RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
ANDERSON DE FARIAS BEZERRA
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SILVA
AMANDO FLAVIO SILVEIRA DE SOUZA
RENATO MAXIMO DOS SANTOS
CARLOS EMANUEL

ANDRE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ADENILSON MOREIRA OTONI
ALEXANDRE PACE STEHLING

ANDRE LOURENCO PEREIRA

HENRILE PINHEIRO MEIRELES
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M3539

M2024
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MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

BETIM RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

NUCORRE-
BH/INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

UAI RUN
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

BRAVOS RUNNERS
RR ASSESSORIA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
GALO RUNNERS
O TEMPO

01:02:02
01:02:07

01:02:24
01:02:25
01:02:28
01:02:29

01:02:30

01:02:43
01:02:44

01:02:59

01:03:03
01:03:20
01:03:38
01:03:39
01:03:44
01:03:48
01:03:59
01:04:02
01:04:26

01:04:45
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01:05:06
01:05:14
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2540
2369
2337

2280
2500
2641
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CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE RESENDE
CORREA

RAFAEL VIANA CAMARA
RODRIGO PEXE

GABRIEL BARBOSA DE BARROS
LUCIANO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ANDRE DELL ISOLA DENARDI
FREDERICO VASCONCELOS DA MOTA
TIAGO DE SOUZA PEREIRA

WAGNER ELIAS DE ASSIS SILVA
EDSON MATEUS DA SILVA

VINI TEIXEIRA

WILKER ALVES DE MOURA
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
WALLISON PABLO MATOS
JUAREZ MIRANDA DA COSTA
VITOR RAMOS FORNEAS
WEBERT LEITE BARBOSA

LUIZ GUSTAVO LIMA DE ALMEIDA
MARCELO AUGUSTO BARBOSA SENA
RONYEL CHAVES CAVALCANTE

SERGIO RICARDO FERREIRA

ROBSON HENRIQUE PIERE OLIVEIRA
WALDINEI DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
NATHAN MUNIZ MATOS

RAFAEL WENCESLAU

PAULO RICARDO RODRIGUES
GONCALVES

ANGELO BARROS FERREIRA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ARENA BORDERCOLLIE

VANDIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GUSTAVO TORRES SALES
GLEISON OLIVEIRA SILVA
LUCAS ANTUNES ANDRADE
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M2529
M3034
M5559

M4549
M3034
M4044
M5559
M3034
M5054
M2529

M3539

M3034

M5559
MO0014
M3539

M6569
M4549
M4044
M2529

27

37
25

38
26
39
17
28
19
25

27
20
26
40
21
27
11

28
28
29
12
29
18
22

41

30

13

42

29
30
23

O TEMPO

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

PCD
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

BRAVOS RUNNERS

GALO RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
O TEMPO

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

O TEMPO

RR ASSESSORIA
GALO RUNNERS
GALO RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

BORA CORRER
KFTEAM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

01:07:23

01:07:47
01:07:50

01:07:51
01:07:57
01:07:59
01:08:20
01:08:21
01:08:34
01:08:58

01:09:31
01:09:42
01:09:45
01:09:48
01:09:58
01:11:41
01:11:54

01:12:43
01:13:14
01:14:30
01:14:33
01:16:07
01:16:39
01:17:14

01:17:38

01:17:46

01:18:02
01:18:09
01:18:30

01:18:37
01:18:44
01:18:57
01:19:18



233
234
235
236
237

238

2431
2391
2588
2609
2230

2343

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

CLAUDIO ANTUNES ANDRADD
MAURILIO CESAR MOREIRA DA SILVA
MATEUS JORDAN DE SOUZA CAMPOS
GLAUCIO CASTRO RIBEIRO SOARES
ROGERIO MENDES BARBOSA JUNIOR

LUCAS XAVIER DOS SANTOS

10/08/2025 - 10:31:56

10KM

LT 2L L

<

27
39
31
52
38

MASC

M2529
M3539
M3034
M5054
M3539

M0014

24
43
31
19
44

COLABORADORES
O TEMPO

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

NUCORRE-
BH/INDIVIDUAL

01:19:54
01:21:16
01:25:48
01:31:57
01:41:26

01:43:13



